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Current Account Statement

v - 3 ¥ fa
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Fufiiina
B/F yanunN 0.00
01/10/2568 CWTR DDA Withdraw 60825232 9,779.22 0.00 -9,779.22 651 5400135
01/10/2568 OTID DDA Overdraft 9,779.22 0.00 0.00 651 5400135
01/10/2568 CWTR DDA Withdraw 60825226 4,989.60 0.00 -4,989.60 651 5400135
01/10/2568 OTID DDA Overdraft 4,989.60 0.00 0.00 651 5400135
01/10/2568 IINCL ICAS Cheque 60825225 15,600.00 0.00 -15,600.00 1 90063
0. .J/25680TID DDA Overdraft 15,600.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
06/10/2568 CWTR DDA Withdraw 60825233 12,497.80 0.00 -12,497.80 651 5400135
06/10/2568OTID DDA Overdraft 12,497.80 0.00 0.00 651 5400135
06/10/2568 CWTR DDA Withdraw 60825221 19,737.95 0.00 -19,737.95 651 5400135
06/10/2568 OTID DDA Overdraft 19,737.95 0.00 0.00 651 5400135
06/10/2568 IINCL ICAS Cheque 60825229 5,547.66 0.00 -5,547.66 1 90063
06/10/2568 OTID DDA Overdraft 5,547.66 0.00 0.001 90063
08/10/2568 IINCL ICAS Cheque 60825218 800.00 0.00 -800.00 1 90063
08/10/2568 OTID DDA Overdraft 800.00 0.00 0.001 90063
08/10/2568 [INCL ICAS Cheque 60825231 8,915.88 0.00 -8,915.88 1 90063
08/10/2568 OTID DDA Overdraft 8,915.88 0.00 0.00 1 90063
Page 8 77,868.11 Cr.= 77,868.11
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09/10/2568 CWTR DDA Withdraw 63899525 5,500.00 0.00 -5,500.00 651 5400135
09/10/2568 OTID DDA Overdraft 5,500.00 0.00 0.00 651 5400135
09/10/2568 CWTR DDA Withdraw 63899523 4,000.00 0.00 -4,000.00 651 5400135
09/10/2568 OTID DDA Overdraft 4,000.00 0.00 0.00 651 5400135
09/10/2568 CWTR DDA Withdraw 63899524 3,000.00 0.00 -3,000.00 651 5601221
09/10/2568 OTID DDA Overdraft 3,000.00 0.00 0.00 651 5601221
0. J/2568CWTR DDA Withdraw 63899521 5,100.00 0.00 -5,100.00 651 5601221
09/10/2568 OTID DDA Overdraft 5,100.00 0.00 0.00 651 5601221
09/10/2568 IINCL ICAS Cheque 60825228 272.25 0.00 -272.25 1 90063
09/10/2568 OTID DDA Overdraft 272.25 0.00 0.00 1 90063
10/10/2568 CWTR DDA Withdraw 60825240 6,000.00 0.00 -6,000.00 651 5400135
10/10/2568 OTID DDA Overdraft 6,000.00 0.00 0.00 651 5400135
10/10/2568 CWTR DDA Withdraw 60825237 1,000.00 0.00 -1,000.00 651 5400135
10/10/2568 OTID DDA Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 651 5400135
10/10/2568 CWCA DDA Withdraw 60825238 24,100.00 0.00 -24,100.00 651 5400135
10/10/2568OTID DDA Overdraft 24,100.00 0.00 0.00 651 5400135
10/10/2568 CWTR DDA Withdraw 63899526 17,848.76 0.00 -17,848.76 651 5400135
Page Dr. = 9 66,821.01 .= 8 48,972.25
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10/10/2568 OTID DDA Overdraft 17,848.76 0.00 0.00 651 5400135
10/10/2568 CWTR DDA Withdraw 63899529 26,524.87 0.00 -26,524.87 651 5601221
10/10/2568 OTID DDA Overdraft 26,524.87 0.00 0.00 651 5601221
14/10/2568 CWTR DDA Withdraw 63899522 5,000.00 0.00 -5,000.00 651 5400135
14/10/2568 OTID DDA Overdraft 5,000.00 0.00 0.00 651 5400135
14/10/2568 IINCL ICAS Cheque 60825234 1,500.00 0.00 -1,500.00 1 90063
I J/25680TID DDA Overdraft | 1,500.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
14/10/2568 IINCL ICAS Cheque 60825235 3,500.00 0.00 -3,500.00 1 90063
14/10/2568 OTID DDA Overdraft 3,500.00 0.00 0.001 90063
14/10/2568 IINCL ICAS Cheque 60825236 1,500.00 0.00 -1,500.00 1 90063
14/10/2568 OTID DDA Overdraft 1,500.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
14/10/2568 IINCL ICAS Cheque 63899527 8,460.00 0.00 -8,460.00 1 90063
14/10/2568 OTID DDA Overdraft 8,460.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
14/10/2568 TINCL ICAS Cheque 63899528 8,460.00 0.00 -8,460.00 1 90063
14/10/2568 OTID DDA Overdraft 8,460.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
17/10/2568 CWTR DDA Withdraw 63899532 439,850.47 0.00 -439,850.47 651 5601221
17/10/2568 OTID DDA Overdraft 439,850.47 0.00 0.00 651 5601221

494,795.34 Cr.= 2 512,644.10
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20/10/2568 CWTR DDA Withdraw 63899531 500.00 0.00 -500.00 651 5701995
20/10/2568 OTID DDA Overdraft 500.00 0.00 0.00 651 5701995
20/10/2568 1INCL ICAS Cheque 63899530 1,107.81 0.00 -1,107.81 1 90063
20/10/2568 OTID DDA Overdraft 1,107.81 0.00 0.00 1 90063
29/10/2568 CWTR DDA Withdraw 63899534 32,600.00 0.00 -32,600.00 651 5601221
29/10/2568 OTID DDA Overdraft 32,600.00 0.00 0.00 651 5601221
3. J/2568IINCL ICAS Cheque 63899541 58,740.00 0.00 -58,740.00 1 90063
31/10/2568 OTID DDA Overdraft 58,740.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
C/F veaun 1l 0.00 -
Page Dr. = 4 92,547.81 Cr.= 4 92,947.81
Total D= 29 732,432.27 Cr.= 29 732,432.27
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©11/11/68 10:02 about:blank

Account Detail

Account No. 539-6-01273-0 Account Status  Active
Account Name  asaasuiwisdiucaiuasankuanitan Alias Name  avAn1suSuHIsaIUAIY
Branch Name HAYAEK PHOKHUN MENGRAI BR. Currency THB
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00
Total QD Limit 0.00 Hold Amount 0.00
Cheque Clearing 0.00 Chegue BC 0.00
Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00 Accrued Interest Payable 0.00
Last Transaction Date 10-11-2025

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download
* Transaction Date:From 01-10-2025 Time: - To 31-10-2025 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

JOMMORK SAO
o | 01-10-2025 93999 BPDWT TA- -17,820.00 -17,820.00 0539
1000003911528

2 01-10-2025 93999 oTID y [Cperrie 17,820.00 0.00 0539
protection

L GFMIS/nsuileyd
02-10-2025 937070 BCD14 nang/108682 12,992.75 12,992.75 108682
SPO To

5390233328 -12,992.75 0.00 0000

02-10-2025 9700 bW

FTE GFMIS/nsudeydl
5 09-10-2025 937070 BCD14 na19/108682 3,000.00 3,000.00 108682

SPO To
6 09-10-2025 9700 bW 5390233328 -3,000.00 0.00 0000
: aiadnsnaiy/
oy 10-10-2025 937070 BCD32 nsueydinaie 5,600.00 5,600.00 108682
wiasuse

afadnisninig/
8 10-10-2025 937070 BCD32 nsutieydnaiy 18,500.00 24,100.00 108682
wiasusn

: ' SPO To
9 10-10-2025 9700 Dw 5390233328 -24,100.00 0.00 0000
: . Chiangrai Land/
10 21-10-2025 937071 BCD14 Anfnouddu 188,462.00 188,462.00 108682
Fondaudn

il . Spb'-ro :
11 21-10-2025 9700 DW 5390233328 -188,462.00 0.00 0000

12 27-10-2025 937070 BCD14 GFMIS/nsutioyd 14,560.00 14,560.00 108682
na1w/108682
JOMMORK SAO
13 27-10-2025 93999 BPDWT TA- -52,557.60 -37,997.60 0539
1000004435675
14 27-10-2025 93999 oTID Overdraft 37,997.60 0.00 0539
. protection

about:blank 12



11/11/68 10.02

about:blank

o5 28-10-2025

16 28-10-2025
. 17 28-10-2025
18 28-10-2025
19 28-10-2025

20 28-10-2025
gl 29-10-2025

22 29-10-2025

23 29-10-2025
24 29-10-2025

29-10-2025

31-10-2025

31-10-2025

28 31-10-2025

about:blank

937073

937073
93999
93999
93999

93999
937077
937077

931000
93999

9700

937070

540537

9700

QOTID
BPDWT

OTID
BCD14
BCD14

BCD14
BPDWT

bW

BCD14
CWTRC

Dw

GFMIS/nsutiey
na1/108682

GFMIS/nsuieyd
natv/108682

JOMMORK SAO
TA-
1000004463986

Overdraft
protection

JOMMORK SAO
TA-
1000004444202

Overdraft
protection

GFMIS/nsuileyd
na1v/108682

GFMIS/nsuiipydl
na19/108682

asuila
LW&9/200013

JOMMORK SAOQ
TA-

1000004529407

SPO To
5390233328

GFMIS/nsuiieyd .

natv/108682

SPO To

| 5390233328

32,760.00

7,253.00
-460,712.90
420,699.90
-201,672.00

201,672.00
85,998.00
208,950.00

8,658.77
-8,500.00

-295,106.77

2,368,633.40
10295577 -91,400.00

-2,277,233.40

3,633,557.42

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

32,760.00

40,013.00

-420,699.90

0.00

-201,672.00

0.00

85,998.00

294,948.00

303,606.77

295,106.77

0.00

2,368,633.40
2,277,233.40

0.00

108682

108682
0539
0539
0539

0539
108682
108682

108682
0539

0000

108682
0539

[
© 0000

%

-3,633,557.42

H

212
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Savings Account Statement

¥

B QUAoauTATINITATHIAIYNYLAA. 29U UBNLAT FunAuw  03/11/2568
[ E rd
206 My 9 TIRUN 5400135
JONHUBNLNT LNATI U 1
(He45 18 57250 WU 651 @WLLAN
dou oa
@uNtyd 010012565960
A Ma Jun  31/10/2568
1 v
57 My 2 @IUATBUMNBNLND #nay  THB
2UNBIUNAT
(F64318 57250
v o o a o a = A s
ui 5185 Masuy CHK NO. RIS i Aude 7 WTIen1s
v s
undHa
B/F ganuNL 133,914.71
01/10/2568 - goARAUNGD 133,914.71
C/F gason 1l 133,914.71
7
Page Dr. = 0 0.00 Cr.= 0 0.00
Total Dr. = 0 0.00 Cr.= 0 0.00
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Savings Account Statement

¥

U Ty Hdunu Tasansiesugne s ¥u aua Jounuenind UNNUN  03/11/2568

e
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wJg
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QAU 5400135

=

&

206 1.9

¥

DUHYDALAT LA UHUT

1¥84778 57250 WU 651 @ uua
mIntyd 018632616074

RS IUN 31/10/2568

¥

57 viy 2 AUAIBNUNENLAT anasu  THB

9UNBULAT

(H84718 57250

Jui ERUGRL ety CHK NO. DRHTRTITELN ME AUNGAD A1 WiTIeng
Tuiiina
B/F ganunY 1,100,885.83
22/10/2568 SDCA dhnRuaaan 20,069.00 0.00 1,120,954.83 651 5400135
CE gonun ) 1,120,954.83 ,
Page Dr. = 0 0.00 Cr.= ST | 20,069.00
Total Dr.= 0 0.00 Cr.= 1 20,069.00
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Savings Account Statement
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WIY  IANITUIHITAIUAILATONHUDAIN 03/11/2568
206 1.9 pj FafiuW 5400135
OUMYBAIAT LA UHUT 1
%893 16 57250 WU 651 A1V UNAT
iy 018638057131
A Jun - 31/10/2568
57w 2 FUAvEUNLBNINY anaNu  THB
guneiuan
[Fe9518 57250
Sufi 37815 A18F118 CHK NO. TIUIUIY Ao M ?jﬁ'l‘i']ﬂﬂﬁ
Sufiting
B/F goAENL 6.303,259.86
01/10/25680TOS SAV Overdraft 9,779.22 0.00 6,293,480.64 651 5400135
01/10/25680TOS SAV Overdraft 4,989.60 0.00 6,288,491.04 651 5400135
01/10/2568 0TOS SAV Overdraft 15,600.00 0.00 6,272,891.04 1 90063
06/10/2568 0TOS SAV Overdraft 12,497.80 0.00 6,260,393.24 651 5400135
06/10/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 19,737.95 0.00 6,240,655.29 651 5400135
0. ./25680TOS SAV Overdraft 5,547.66 0.00 6,235,107.63 1 90063
08/10/2568 0TOS SAV Overdraft 800.00 0.00 6,234,307.63 1 90063
08/10/2568 0TOS SAV Overdraft 8,015.88 0.00 6,225,391.75 1 90063
09/10/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 5.500.00- 0.00 6,219,891.75 651 5400135
09/10/25680TOS SAV Overdraft 4,000.00, 0.00 6,215,891.75 651 5400135
09/10/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 3,000.00 0.00 6,212,891.75 651 5601221
09/10/25680TOS SAV Overdraft 5,100.00 0.00 6,207,791.75 651 5601221
09/10/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 272.25 0.00 6,207,519.50 1 90063
10/10/2568 0TOS SAV Overdraft 6,000.00 0.00 6,201,519.50 651 5400135
10/10/2568 0TOS SAV Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 6,200,519.50 651 5400135
10/10/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 24,100.00 0.00 6,176,419.50 651 5400135
Page Dr. = 16 126,840.36 Cr. 0.00
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Savings Account Statement
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A
UNWUW  03/11/2568

Wi
206 1.9 @y&qﬁuwl 5400135
FOUHLBALAT LAY uHui 2
%645 10 57250 MUY 651 VLA
@uiityd 018638057131
aan Suft 317102568
57wy 2 FUaveNMIBNINY anaiiu  THB
Suneuuan
1Fea310 57250
Suil SRULRES AMBTUY CHK NO. LU b AuNde 11 pjﬁmami
fuiifina
10/10/25680TOS SAV Overdraft 17,848.76 0.00 6,158,570.74 651 5400135
10/10/25680TOS SAV Overdraft 26,524.87 0.00 6,132,045.87 651 5601221
14/10/2568 0TOS SAV Overdraft 5,000.00 0.00 6,127,045.87 651 5400135
14/10/2568 0TOS SAV Overdraft 1,500.00. 0.00 6,125,545.87 | 90063
14/10/25680TOS SAV Overdraft 3,500.00 0.00 6,122,045.87 1| 90063
14/10/25680TOS SAV Overdraft 1,500.00 0.00 6,120,545.87 1 90063
14, . 4/25680TOS SAV Overdraft 8,460.00 0.00 6,112,085.87 1 90063
14/10/2568 0TOS SAV Overdraft 8,460.00 0.00 6,103,625.87 1 90063
17/10/25680TOS SAV Overdraft 439,850.47 0.00 5,663,775.40 651 5601221
20/10/25680TOS SAV Overdraft 500.00 0.00 5,663,275.40 651 5701995
20/10/25680TOS SAV Overdraft 1,107.8] 0.00 5,662,167.59 1 90063
29/10/25680TOS SAV Overdraft 32,600.00 0.00 5,629,567.59 651 5601221
31/10/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 58,740.00 0.00 5,570,827.59 1 90063
C/F ganon 11 5,570,827.59
Page Dr. = 13 605,591.91 Cr. = 0 0.00
Total Dr.= 29 732,432.27 Cii= 0 0.00



Savings Account Statement
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206 3.9 s;é?aﬁuw( 5400135
ﬂanwuaﬂu;f; jam w3
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auiity® 018638057131
FrLNan Sufi - 30/09/2568
57132 ﬁmmﬁwuam;f:a anaidu  THB
gunelLan
(Fea310 57250
udt 5109019 A10FUY CHK NO. FIuUEY b AMAD 11 Fjﬁﬁ?ﬁlﬂ'ﬁ
Sufiina
5/09/2568 0TOS SAV Overdraft 31,900.00 0.00 648574434 651 5601221
5/09/2568 0TOS SAV Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 648474434 651 5601221
'5/09/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 58,740.00 0.00 6,426,004.34 1 90063
16/09/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 8,551.33 0.00 6417,453.01 100 5700377
26/09/25680TOS SAV Overdraft 1,800.00 0.00 6415,653.01 100 5500570
26/09/25680TOS SAV Overdraft 2,129.91 0.00 6413,523.10 651 5701993
26{1@%56801*05 SAV Overdraft 127,100.00 0.00 6,286,423.10 1 90063
27/0.  s681IPS ﬂ%’uﬂwﬁn 21,295.12 0.00 6,307,718.22 1 9400
29/09/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 280.00 0.00 6307,438.22 651 5601221
29/09/2568 0TOS SAV Overdraft 2,603.36 0.00 6,304,834.86 1 90063
30/09/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 1,575.00 0.00 6,303,259.86 1 90063
CIF oo 1 6,303,259f6 2,
T
Page Dr.= 10 235,679.60 gr= 1 21,295.12
Total Dr. = 43 1,515,151.15 Cr.= 1 21,295.12
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" 11/11/68 09:59 about:blank

Account Detail

Account No.  539-0-23332-8 Account Status  Active
Account Name  agan1suiuisdiuvaua’puuunnian Alias Name  avanisuduisaiuau
Branch Name HAYAEK PHOKHUN MENGRAI BR. Currency THB
Ledger Balance 29,990,517.52 Available Balance 29,990,517.52
Total CD Limit 0.00 Hold Amount 0.00
Chegue Clearing 0.00 Cheque BC 0.00
Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00 Accrued Interest Payable 41,984.61
Last Transaction Date 10-11-2025

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download

+ Transaction Date:From 01-10-2025 Time: - To 31-10-2025 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

Teller Id = Transaction Code Description c":;'""‘ Amount

01-10-2025 93999 oToS TFR-5396012730 -17,820.00 27,429,301.20 0539
02-10-2025 9700 SPOSD SPO From 5396012730 12,992.75 27,442,293.95 0000

3 08102025  ITBANK  NBSDT TR fr 9856383285  60.00 27,442,353.95 0504
4 09-10-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP %g;g%g%‘ﬁfgg& aUA 100,00 | 27,442,45395 1141
5 09-10-2025 9700 SPOSD SPO From 5396012730 3,000.00 27445453.95 0000
. 10-10-2025 9700 SPOSD SPO From 5396012730 24,100.00 | 27,469,553.95 0000
15-10-2025 ABOO14 MORPSD 014-4261574505 100.00 27469,653.95 0539
16-10-2025 ABOOD2 MORPSD 002-3614021016 : 100.00 27460,753.95 0539

9 21-10-2025 ITBANK NBSDT TR fr 6786348904 10.00 27,469,763.95 0504
10 21-10-2025 412193 SDTRC 10790559/98045464608 2,231,775.00 29,701,538.95 0504
_' 1 2110205 ITBANK NMPSDP G et 100.00 29,701,638.95 1141
) 21-10-2025 9700 SPOSD SPO From 5396012730 188,462.00 29,890,100.95 0000

13 27-10-2025 93999 0TOS  TFR-5396012730 . -37,997.60 29,852,103.35 0539
14 28102025 93999 0105 TFR-5396012730 -420,699.90 29,431,403.45 0539
15 28-10-2025 93999 0T0S  TFR-5396012730 -201,672.00 29,229,731.45 0539
16 28-10-2025 ITBANK PESWP 94952-0994000450044 -960.00 29,228,771.45 0539
17 2810205  ITBANK PBSWP 7146-571604 -10,550.00 2921822145 0539
18 29-10-2025 o700 SPOSD SPO From 5396012730  295,106.77 29,513,328.22 0000
30-10-2025 ITBANK NBSDT TR fr 9856383285 60.00 ' | 29,513,388.22 0504

20 31-10-2025 ITBANK  NBSDT TR fr 6786348904 20.00 29,513,408.22 0504
21 31-10-2025 9700 SPOSD SPO From 5396012730 2,277,233.40 31,790,64162 ) 0000

. -
-689,699.50

about:blank 1/2
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Ty a1vin s Aineserings - méiulaiifiyaaavinyaraniewan 2102040106001

ganynun 9,966.87

22/10/2568 | PV-00020/69 |Tuiinmsvieiuain daaed 63.. 4,149.53 14,116.40
24/10/2568 | AP-00026/69 |tuiinesinduiiesmmiiveaani.. 9,966.88 4,149.52

kit 9,966.88 4,149.53
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Fixed Deposit Account Statement

g;%'u D4AMIUTNITAIUFILABUMNBNLA 1(2:50783-3) Tuiifium  03/11/2568
163 1.3 .90UMNOALN ‘ﬂl,jfff} ﬁ‘;ﬁqﬁnwi 5400135
POUNNBALAT LAT) T
(BT 18 57250 MUY 651 ATVILAN
ATy 308634107922
LA it 31/10/2568
57y 2 MuAveNMLBNINI anaidu  THB
gunoiua
(8518 57250
fui afy e GRGEATRLY T am:y IR AuUvaD 11 pjﬁmﬂma
nal ey
B/F yaAuNY 458,653.10
08/12/2567 52 [IPC CD Increase Int M 1.15 1,306.52 459,959.62 1 9430
08/12/2567 52 TAX Conversion M 0.00 0.00 459,959.62 1 9430
52 PRIN 3M 1.15 458,246.06 459,959.62
08/12/2567 53 1IPC CD Increase Int M 1.15 4.90 459,964.52 1 9430
08/12/2567 53 TAX Conversion 3M 0.00 0.00 459,964.52 1 9430
53 PRIN M 115 1,718.46 459,964.52
08/03/2568 52 1IPC CD Increase Int M 1.15 1,298.46 461,262.98 1 9430
08/03/2568 52 TAX Conversion M 0.00 0.00 461,262.98 19430
52 PRIN M 0.90 459,544.52 461,262.98
08/03/2568 53 IIPC CD Increase Int M 1.15 4.87 461,267.85 1 9430
08/03/2568 53 TAX Conversion M 0.00 0.00 461,267.85 1 9430
53 PRIN M 0.90 1,723.33 461,267.85
08/06/2568 52 1IPC CD Increase Int M 0.90 1,042.47 462,310.32 1 9430
08/06/2568 52 TAX Conversion M 0.00 0.00 462,310.32 1 9430
52 PRIN M 0.80 460,586.99 462,310.32
08/06/2568 53 lIPC CD Increase Int 3M 0.90 3.91 462,314.23 1 9430
08/06/2568 53 TAX Conversion 3M 0.00 0.00 462,314.23 1 9430
Page Dr. = 6 0.00 Cr.= 11 1,385,480.49
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g;“u 4RI UTHITAIUATUATBUMIENIA 2(2-50783-3) Tufifiuw  03/11/2568
163 113 7.8 1MUBAN Wy 3 p;??dﬁmf 5400135
BUNLBAIAT LA w2
89318 57250 MUY 651 AMWAT
mufityd 308634107922
AT fuil 31/10/2568
57wy 2 FuATeNTLB NN Anadu  THB
guneILan
1F83310 57250
fui RGITR T GRGEATRL 0 am; RITRATIK)Y AuUMAD LEUR ﬁyﬁ"lﬂﬁlﬂ"li
na1 esndy
53 PRIN 3M 0.80 1,727.24 462,314.23
08/09/2568 52 11PC CD Increase Int M 0.80 928.75 463,242.98 1 9430
08/09/2568 52 TAX Conversion M 0.00 0.00 463,242.98 1 9430
52 PRIN 3M 0.80 461,515.74 463,242.98
08/09/2568 53 IIPC CD Increase Int M 0.80 3.48 463,246.46 1 9430
08/09/2568 53 TAX Conversion 3M 0.00 0.00 463,246.46 1 9430
53 PRIN M 0.80 1,730.72 463,246.46
cE womenlil 463,246.46 /
Page Dr.= 2 0.00 Cr.= 5 465,905.93
Total Dr. = 8 0.00 Cr.= 16 1,851,386.42



